
quota direzione Comuni Percorso parziali percorsi da percorrere 39km/h 41 km/h 43 km/h
PROVINCIA DI TERAMO

Corropoli PARTENZA - Piazza Piè di Corte 0 0 229 10:30:00 10:30:00 10:30:00
5,9

65 Start Sant'Omero KM ZERO - ACTUAL START 0,0 223,1 10:40:00 10:40:00 10:40:00
65 Sant'Omero SP8 0,1 0,1 223,1 10:40:05 10:40:04 10:40:04
68 ↑ Sant'Omero SP8 1,0 1,1 222,1 10:41:39 10:41:34 10:41:30
89 ← Bellante SP13 2,1 3,1 220,0 10:44:49 10:44:35 10:44:22

306 → Bellante SP262 4,1 7,2 215,9 10:51:05 10:50:32 10:50:03
331 ← Bellante SP262 0,4 7,6 215,5 10:51:41 10:51:06 10:50:35
340 ← Bellante SP13 0,1 7,7 215,4 10:51:50 10:51:15 10:50:44
351 → Bellante SP16 0,5 8,2 214,9 10:52:37 10:52:00 10:51:27
113 → Bellante 1a uscita - Via Nazionale/SS80 5,2 13,4 209,7 11:00:40 10:59:39 10:58:44
191 ↑ Bellante 3a uscita - Viale Europa/SS80 7,3 20,8 202,4 11:11:55 11:10:22 11:08:57
233 ↑ Teramo Viale Europa/SS80 2,3 23,1 200,0 11:15:31 11:13:47 11:12:13
234 ↑ Teramo Viale Europa/SS80 0,2 23,3 199,9 11:15:47 11:14:02 11:12:27
245 ↑ Teramo Via Po/SS80 0,8 24,0 199,1 11:16:58 11:15:10 11:13:32
270 ↑ Teramo Via Alcide de Gasperi/Ponte S, Gabriele/SS80 2,0 26,1 197,1 11:20:05 11:18:07 11:16:21
280 ↑ Teramo Viale Francesco Crucioli/SS80/SS81 0,3 26,3 196,8 11:20:29 11:18:30 11:16:43
395 ↑ Montorio al Vomano SS80 6,9 33,2 189,9 11:31:04 11:28:34 11:26:19
267 ↑ Montorio al V. - Fano Adriano Direzione Montorio al Vomano 4,9 38,1 185,0 11:38:36 11:35:44 11:33:09
593 ↑ Fano Adriano - Crognaleto Senariaca 14,7 52,8 170,3 12:01:16 11:57:18 11:53:42

PROVINCIA DI L'AQUILA
1015 ↑ Campotosto Ortolano 10,4 63,2 159,9 12:17:14 12:12:29 12:08:11
1281 ← L'Aquila SS80 9,3 72,5 150,6 12:31:35 12:26:08 12:21:12
1305 ↑ l'Aquila Passo delle Capannelle 1,6 74,1 149,0 12:34:04 12:28:30 12:23:27
833 ↑ l'Aquila Arischia 10,7 84,8 138,3 12:50:28 12:44:06 12:38:20
686 ↑ Pizzoli 2a uscita - SS80 3,6 88,4 134,7 12:55:59 12:49:21 12:43:20
668 ↑ L'Aquila 1a uscita 1,1 89,5 133,6 12:57:42 12:50:59 12:44:54
664 ↑ L'Aquila 2a uscita - Via Cagnano 0,7 90,2 132,9 12:58:50 12:52:04 12:45:55
646 → L'Aquila Via Paolo Borsellino/SP33 4,1 94,3 128,8 13:05:06 12:58:02 12:51:37
640 ← L'Aquila Via Vetolo/Via Spennati/Via Capitignano 0,6 94,9 128,2 13:05:59 12:58:52 12:52:24
642 → L'Aquila 1a uscita - Via dei Medici 1,7 96,6 126,5 13:08:40 13:01:25 12:54:50
630 ↑ L'Aquila 2a uscita - Via Mulino di Pile 0,9 97,5 125,7 13:09:58 13:02:39 12:56:01
628 ↑ L'Aquila 2a uscita - Via Farroni 0,4 97,9 125,2 13:10:36 13:03:15 12:56:35
619 ↑ L'Aquila 2a uscita - Via Pile/Piazzale Stazione/SR615 1,2 99,1 124,0 13:12:30 13:05:03 12:58:18
627 Attention L'Aquila PASSAGGIO A LIVELLO NON ATTIVO - NON ACTIVE RAILROAD XING 1,3 100,4 122,8 13:14:25 13:06:53 13:00:03
622 ← L'Aquila Via Mausonia 0,1 100,5 122,6 13:14:37 13:07:04 13:00:14
590 ↑ L'Aquila 1a uscita - Via Marsicana/SS5bis 5,0 105,5 117,7 13:22:14 13:14:19 13:07:08
972 ← Ocre SP38 8,8 114,2 108,9 13:35:42 13:27:08 13:19:22

1280 ← Rocca di Mezzo 2a uscita - SS696 13,6 127,8 95,3 13:56:36 13:47:01 13:38:19
1291 ← Rocca di Mezzo Direzione Valico 1,7 129,5 93,6 13:59:15 13:49:32 13:40:43
1412 ↑ Rocca di Mezzo Valico della Forcella 2,6 132,2 91,0 14:03:18 13:53:23 13:44:24
811 → Secinaro Via dell'Aia 16,8 149,0 74,2 14:29:11 14:18:00 14:07:52
765 → Secinaro Via Plaiola 0,7 149,7 73,5 14:30:16 14:19:02 14:08:51
744 ← Secinaro Via Plaiola 0,3 149,9 73,2 14:30:41 14:19:25 14:09:13
704 → Secinaro Svolta a destra 1,0 151,0 72,2 14:32:16 14:20:56 14:10:39
519 → Castelvecchio Subequo Via Roma 4,9 155,9 67,3 14:39:46 14:28:04 14:17:28
508 → Castelvecchio S. - Castel di Ieri SS5/Via Nazionale 0,7 156,5 66,6 14:40:46 14:29:01 14:18:22
535 ← Castel di ieri - Goriano Sicoli Goriano Sicoli 3,0 159,5 63,6 14:45:25 14:33:27 14:22:35
646 ← Goriano Sicoli rimanere su Goriano Sicoli 4,3 163,8 59,3 14:52:01 14:39:43 14:28:34
703 → Goriano Sicoli Goriano Sicoli 1,0 164,8 58,3 14:53:36 14:41:14 14:30:01
707 → Goriano Sicoli Goriano Sicoli 0,2 165,0 58,1 14:53:53 14:41:30 14:30:16

1121 → Ortona dei Marsi 6,4 171,4 51,7 15:03:43 14:50:52 14:39:11
1128 → Ortona dei Marsi SP60 0,3 171,7 51,4 15:04:09 14:51:16 14:39:35
1223 Summit Ortona dei Marsi GPM/KOM - OLMO DI BOBBI 2,2 173,9 49,3 15:07:28 14:54:25 14:42:35
935 → Ortona dei Marsi SP17 5,5 179,4 43,7 15:15:59 15:02:31 14:50:19
730 ← Ortona dei Marsi SS83 Marsicana 7,2 186,6 36,6 15:27:03 15:13:03 15:00:21
713 → Gioia dei Marsi Via Lamarmora 10,4 196,9 26,2 15:42:59 15:28:12 15:14:48
733 Sprint Lecce dei Marsi SPRINT INTERMEDIO - INTERMEDIATE SPRINT - LECCE DEI MARSI 2,2 199,1 24,0 15:46:21 15:31:25 15:17:51
745 → Lecce Nei Marsi Piazza Monumento/Via Santa Maria 0,3 199,5 23,7 15:46:54 15:31:55 15:18:21
678 ← Lecce Nei Marsi Via Madonna del Pozzo 2,2 201,7 21,5 15:50:17 15:35:08 15:21:25
668 ← Ortucchio Circonvallazione Sud 1,9 203,5 19,6 15:53:08 15:37:52 15:24:01
661 ← Trasacco Via Circonfucense/Via Monte Velino 1,6 205,2 18,0 15:55:37 15:40:13 15:26:15
678 ← Trasacco Via Carducci/Largo della Caserma 9,6 214,8 8,3 16:10:27 15:54:20 15:39:42
683 ← Trasacco Via Cesare Baronio/Via Paganini 0,5 215,3 7,9 16:11:11 15:55:02 15:40:23
684 Attention Trasacco INIZIO CIRCUITO - CIRCUIT START 0,0 215,3 7,8 16:11:12 15:55:03 15:40:23
688 Attention Trasacco PASSAGGIO - 7,6 KM AL TRAGUARDO 0,2 215,5 7,6 16:11:32 15:55:22 15:40:42
691 ↑ Trasacco Via Cavour 0,2 215,7 7,5 16:11:48 15:55:37 15:40:56
719 → Trasacco 1a uscita - Via Pecorale 1,8 217,5 5,7 16:14:34 15:58:15 15:43:27
714 ↑ Trasacco 3a uscita - Via Pecorale 0,6 218,1 5,0 16:15:33 15:59:11 15:44:20
686 ↑ Trasacco 3a uscita - Via Pecorale 1,7 219,8 3,3 16:18:07 16:01:38 15:46:40
667 → Trasacco 1a uscita - Via Roma; SP22 1,2 220,9 2,2 16:19:54 16:03:20 15:48:17
684 ← Trasacco Via Giulio Cesare 1,6 222,5 0,6 16:22:20 16:05:38 15:50:30
683 → Trasacco Via Cesare Baronio/Via Paganini 0,4 222,9 0,2 16:22:54 16:06:11 15:51:01
688 ↑ Trasacco Via Cavour 0,2 223,1 0,0 16:23:17 16:06:32 15:51:21
688 End Trasacco ARRIVO - TRASACCO - Viale Cavour 0,0 223,1 0,0 16:23:17 16:06:32 15:51:21
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